
THE H.P. STATE COOPERATIVE WOOL PROCUREMENT  
AND MARKETING FEDERATION LTD.,  

BLOCK NO. 23, S.D.A. COMPLEX, KASUMPTI, SHIMLA-171009. 
Phone No.0177-2622837, Fax: 0177-2620981 

        Email- gmwoolfed-hp@nic.in   Website – https://himachal.nic.in/woolfed 
 

SHORT TERM E-TENDER NOTICE 
 

[TENDER No. HPWF/16/LS/SML/2021] 
 

SUPPLY OF GOATS 
 

E-tenders under two bid system are invited for the supply of approximately 29748 goats of 
different breeds against rate contract to be kept valid for one year from the date of contract. 
The interested parties may download the Tender Document containing the Technical 
Specifications, Terms and Conditions, Timelines, Application Form and other details etc. 
from the official portal https://hptenders.gov.inw.e.f 30.04.2021 (effective 3.00 PM) to 
17.05.2021 (up till 5.00 PM). The cost of the tender document is 5900/- including GST. 
 
All the future notifications/ corrigendum/s, memorandum/s etc. in connection with this 
tender, if any, will be published only on the official portal https://hptenders.gov.inand will 
not be conveyed individually or published in newspapers etc.  
 
         Sd/- 
        Managing Director 

 

 



THE H.P. STATE COOPERATIVE WOOL PROCUREMENT 

  AND MARKETING FEDERATION LTD., 

             BLOCK NO 23, SDA COMPLEX, KASUMPTI, SHIMLA 171 009 
 

Phone: - 0177-2622837, Fax: 0177-2620981 

E Mail: gmwoolfed-hp@nic.in 

 

CORRIGENDUM  
 

TENDER No. HPWF/16/LS/SML/2021 

E-Tender ID No. 2021_HPWF0_47042_1 
 

EXTENSION IN THE TIMELINES OF E-TENDER NO. HPWF16/LS/SML/2021 

- PUBLISHED ON 30-04-2021- FOR THE PURCHASE OF GOATS. 

Due to COVID-19 pandemic and lockdown situations in the country, the timelines 

of the tender referred above are extended as under: - 

 

Last date and time of downloading the 

tender application Form and Tender 

Document etc. 

02.06.2021(05.00 PM) 

Late Date and Time for Up-loading 

the Tender and Documents 

02.06.2021(05.00 PM) 

Last date and time of Receipt of hard 

copies of Technical bids 

03.06.2021 (11.00 AM) 

Date and time of opening of 

Technical bids 

03.06.2021 (2.00 PM) 

Date and time of opening of Financial 

Bids 

To be intimated at an appropriate 

time (Only for the parties 

Qualifying in the Technical Bid 

programme) 

 

All other terms and conditions will remain unaltered. 

This is for information of all concerned. 

          -Sd- 

         Managing Director 

 

mailto:gmwoolfed-hp@nic.in

	goats-50243196.pdf
	Goattenderextended.pdf



